PC Connection Gov Connection

JOHN DOE

MacConnection



10/15/09 - 04/30/2010

NETi Reward Visa® Prepaid Card Offer Details

Reward Card Amount	Qualifying Product(s)	Postmarked	Qualifying Retailer(s)
\$50	Westinghouse Digital 26" LCD TV Part No: SK-26H730S	within 30 days of purchase date	PC Connection, MacConncetion & GovConnection

To receive your NETi Reward Visa Prepaid Card by mail follow these 4 conditions of acceptance:

1) Purchase the Qualifying Products during the Promotion Dates listed in the top left corner.

- Remove the Original Part No. and Serial No. Label from the Qualifying Product box. See example on right. Copy of the label does not qualify.
- Complete all information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Limit (1) one rebate per address, except where prohibited by law.
- 4) Mail the Original Part No. & Serial No. Label, the Original Receipt reflecting qualifying refurbished Part No. and this completed offer form to the address below.

Mail to: NETi Reward Visa Prepaid Card Offer Offer # H427825 PO Box 100451 White Bear Lake, MN 55110-0451

	Part No: T 55 64
ert No: TW-55701-C026A rial No: 5570G80500663B	TW-55701-C026A b: 5570G80500663B
	Part. No: TW-55701-C026A rerial No: 5570G805006638 Part. No: TW-55701-C026A Serial No: 5570G805006638
1	Made in China

To avoid expiration, use the entire value of the Reward Visa Card within 120 days of issuance or the "Valid Thru" date on the front of the card. Contact 866-405-2501 weekdays, 8am to 7pm CT if the Reward Visa Card is not received within 10-12 weeks of the postmark date on your qualified request.

Name						
Address (Sorry, we cannot mail to PO boxes.)						
City	State	Zip/Postal Code				
E-mail (Used to send status updates regarding th	is submission.)	Phone				
I certify that I am 18 years of age or older and that this rebate offer will remain outstanding, not accepted by me, until I have satisfied all four (4) conditions of acceptance.						
Required Signature	Date					

(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You could be required to mail these photocopies.

Reward Visa Cards will be mailed to qualifying customers within 10-12 weeks of the postmark date on your mailed request. If you have questions about your submission, call 866-405-2501 or visit www.rebate-zone.com/neti to review the status of your submission at any time.

This promotion rewards qualified customers with a Reward Visa Card. Terms and conditions apply to the Reward Visa Card. The Reward Visa Card is issued under license by 888extramoney.com and the issuing bank MetaBank, Sioux Falls, SD. The funds are available for use at US locations only for 120 days after Reward Visa Card is suance, as indicated by the "Valid Thru" date on the card. The card and the funds cannot be reissued after the expiration. The Reward Visa Card is not redeemable for cash and may not be used for cash withdrawal at any cash dispensing locations or automated gasoline pumps. Your right to receive the Reward Visa Card will not be earned unless you satisfy each of these Conditions of Acceptance. Your failure to satisfy each of these Conditions of Acceptance is a rejection of this offer. Resolution of any disputes will be governed by California law. Purchases from online auctions are not eligible. The Offer Details section lists all qualifying products. NETi does not allow product substitutions, deletions or additions regardless of information you learn from other sources. This offer cannot be combined with any other offer unless specified in writing by NETi. This offer is available to all customers with mailing addresses in the US. Purchases made in or for delivery to other countries are not eligible. All reward cards will be paid in U.S. dollars. NETi is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due submissions. Your rights to this offer can not be assigned or transferred and this offer is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Excessive submissions constitute fraud and may result in federal prosecution under the U.S. mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC 1341 and 1342). All submitted materials become property of NETi and will not be returned **(FB7)**